
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P-20-018900 PCN Date: 08-APR-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
Notification of Lead Time changes due to Corona Virus impact on tubing products.

Description of Changes 
This is a notification informing TE Connectivity customers that the Lead Times for tubing products are changing due the impact of Covid 19 Virus on Production.
Other attachments: 
PCN - Changes to Tubing lead times
Appliance Tubing - adjustment lead times 1
Appliance Tubing - adjustment lead times 2

Reason for Changes: 
Document clarification.The Trutnov tubing plant remains open and producing as much heat Shrink tubing as it can however due to the closure of borders in the Czech Republic 
for reasons of Covid 19 virus protection we are not able to staff the factory at the required levels to keep up with required productivity outputs. This reduction has regrettably 
forced us to increase Lead Times for the tubing products.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

13-APR-2020
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

0534174011 NO "8-1190407-6", "RT-375-3/64-X-SP"

085193P003 NO "9-1190628-5", "ES1000-NO.4-B7-
X-STK"

085193P006 NO "9-1190628-8", "ES1000-NO.4-B7-
X-50MM"

0893834001 NO "9-1190655-8", "CGPT-39/13-4-SP"

130599P003 NO "6-1190948-1", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-75MM"

130599P006 NO "6-1190948-4", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-STK"

130599P007 NO "6-1190948-5", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-60MM"

130599P011 NO "6-1190948-8", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-50MM"

2886154007 NO "8-1192188-3", "CGAT-24/8-0-SP"
3075774001 NO "6-1192329-0", "HTAT-16/4-0-SP"
3133334001 NO "2-1192370-4", "CGPT-24/8-9-SP"
3137794006 NO "4-1192373-4", "RT-375-1-X-SP"

349256-000 NO "4-1200721-0", "VERSAFIT-1/8-KT2-
REFILL"

4951524017 NO "7-1193702-5", "ATUM-32/8-0-SP"

5052934106 NO "2-1193826-7", "RNF-100-1/16-
WH-SP"

5053044177 NO "RNF-100-3/16-BK-SP", "RNF-
100-3/16-0", "1832174-1"

5053064027 NO "9-1193841-4", "RNF-100-3/16-4-
SP"

5053064084 NO "9-1193841-6", "RNF-100-3/16-YO-
SP"

5053104060 NO



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

"4-1193848-9", "RNF-100-1/4-RD-
SP", "RNF-100-1/4-2"

5053274018 NO "4-1193874-0", "RNF-100-3/4-6-SP"
5053334031 NO "9-1193880-8", "RNF-100-1-9-SP"

5053354010 NO "7-1193883-0", "RNF-100-1-1/2-2-
SP"

5053392064 NO "7-1193885-6", "RNF-100-2-BK-
STK"

5053442033 NO "5-1193887-7", "RNF-100-3-BK-
STK"

5053494030 NO "1-1193889-6", "RNF-100-4-BK-SP"

5058634002 NO "2-1193905-8", "RNF-100-1-1/4-2-
SP"

5070024041 NO "3-1193959-4", "RNF-100-1/16-CL-
SP"

5070122027 NO "5-1193969-9", "RNF-100-2-CL-STK"
5200252015 NO "1194083-1", "CRN-3/16-0-STK"

539127N001 NO "6-1194230-8", "RNF-100-1/16-
BKSTK-CS5318"

5426974001 NO "7-1194254-9", "LSTT-25.4-0-SP"

5500282020 NO "6-1194331-8", "SCL-3/16-0-STK", 
"SCL-3/16-0-STK"

5509092132 NO "5-1194348-8", "ATUM-6/2-0-MS-
STK"

5509104074 NO "1-1194350-1", "ATUM-12/4-0-SP"

5509122113 NO "9-1194352-5", "ATUM-40/13-0-
MS-STK"

5510040002 NO "4-1194354-6", "PD-CAP-1/4-0"

5677674001 NO "5-1194500-5", "RNF-3000-24/8-2-
SP"

5677814003 NO "7-1194504-3", "RNF-3000-24/8-6-
SP"

5677964005 NO "2-1194511-3", "RNF-3000-39/13-
X-SP"

6009112002 NO "7-1194754-0", "DWP-125-3/16-0-
STK"

639485M003 NO "5-1195054-4", "VERSAFIT-3/64-4-
SP"

6645972005 NO "9-1195236-8", "ZH-100-3/4-0-STK"

6910104001 NO "1-1200025-6", "DCPT-51/19-45-
SP"

7145794002 NO "8-1195592-7", "VERSAFIT-3X-1-0-
SP"

9202774002 NO "1197141-3", "VERSAFIT-3X-3/4-0-
SP"

934817-000 NO "4-1197243-9", "RBK-85-KIT-0504-
A0"

9578674002 NO "1197415-9", "VERSAFIT-3X-1/4-0-
SP"

9617634002 NO "6-1197440-1", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/8-0-SP", "VERSAFIT 3X"

9776534001 NO "6-1197553-1", "CGPT-24/8-X-SP"
CB5062-000 NO "9-1899832-1"
CB5092-000 NO "5-1899229-9"
CB5334-000 NO "3-1899241-6", "SST-48-07/FR/97"
CB5370-000 NO
CB5431-000 NO "6-1899220-7", "XFFR-04X25"
CB5437-000 NO "XFFR-11X4", "5-1899230-8"
CF6166-000 NO "9-1191306-3"

CV21064001 NO "RW-175-E-3/16-X-SP", 
"6-1899810-2"

CV25342001 NO "RW-175-E-1/4-X-STK", 
"5-1899810-4"

E32151-000 NO "8-1200678-8", "VERSAFIT-KIT-4-0"

E62131-000 NO "7-1200741-9", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1-BK"

EH2288-000 NO "DWFR-3/1-0-STK"



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

EH2291-000 NO "DWFR-12/4-0-STK"
EH2294-000 NO "DWFR-40/13-0-STK"
EL6483-000 NO
EM63392001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-3-STK"
EM8986-000 NO
EM8987-000 NO
EM8997-000 NO

F27135-000 NO "8-1200740-6", "VERSAFIT-MINI-
SPL-3/16-BK", "16-0257"

NB07226001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-51MM"
NB07236001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-64MM"
NB07256001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-77MM"
NB07752001 NO
NB08082001 NO
NB09944001 NO
NB09952001 NO "ATUM--19/6-0-STK"
NB10114001 NO
NB11234001 NO
NB11382001 NO
NB11622001 NO
NB13052001 NO
NB13264001 NO
NB14344001 NO
NB14454001 NO
NB14534001 NO
NB14634001 NO
NB14694001 NO
NB14932001 NO
NB15794001 NO
NB15944001 NO
NB16054001 NO
NB16352001 NO
NB16502001 NO
NB16964001 NO
NB16974001 NO
NB17042001 NO
NB17734001 NO
NB17774001 NO
NB17902001 NO
NB18084001 NO
NB18784001 NO
NB18792001 NO
NB18932001 NO
NB19144001 NO
NB19994001 NO
NB20164001 NO
NB20204001 NO
NB20234001 NO
NB20374001 NO
NB20384001 NO
NB20424001 NO
NB20474001 NO
NB20532001 NO
NB25842001 NO
NB25902001 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

085193P003 NO "9-1190628-5", "ES1000-NO.4-B7-
X-STK"



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

130599P003 NO "6-1190948-1", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-75MM"

130599P006 NO "6-1190948-4", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-STK"

3137794006 NO "4-1192373-4", "RT-375-1-X-SP"

349256-000 NO "4-1200721-0", "VERSAFIT-1/8-KT2-
REFILL"

5053044177 NO "RNF-100-3/16-BK-SP", "RNF-
100-3/16-0", "1832174-1"

5053392064 NO "7-1193885-6", "RNF-100-2-BK-
STK"

5053442033 NO "5-1193887-7", "RNF-100-3-BK-
STK"

5070122027 NO "5-1193969-9", "RNF-100-2-CL-STK

539127N001 NO "6-1194230-8", "RNF-100-1/16-
BKSTK-CS5318"

5509092132 NO "5-1194348-8", "ATUM-6/2-0-MS-
STK"

5509122113 NO "9-1194352-5", "ATUM-40/13-0-
MS-STK"

5510040002 NO "4-1194354-6", "PD-CAP-1/4-0"

6009112002 NO "7-1194754-0", "DWP-125-3/16-0-
STK"

639485M003 NO "5-1195054-4", "VERSAFIT-3/64-4-
SP"

6645972005 NO "9-1195236-8", "ZH-100-3/4-0-STK"

9202774002 NO "1197141-3", "VERSAFIT-3X-3/4-0-
SP"

CB5334-000 NO "3-1899241-6", "SST-48-07/FR/97"
CB5431-000 NO "6-1899220-7", "XFFR-04X25"
CB5437-000 NO "XFFR-11X4", "5-1899230-8"
E32151-000 NO "8-1200678-8", "VERSAFIT-KIT-4-0"

E62131-000 NO "7-1200741-9", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1-BK"

EM63392001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-3-STK"

F27135-000 NO "8-1200740-6", "VERSAFIT-MINI-
SPL-3/16-BK", "16-0257"

NB07226001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-51MM"
NB07236001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-64MM"
NB07256001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-77MM"
NB09952001 NO "ATUM--19/6-0-STK"
NB11382001 NO
NB11622001 NO
NB13052001 NO
NB13264001 NO
NB14634001 NO
NB14932001 NO
NB15794001 NO
NB15944001 NO
NB16054001 NO
NB16352001 NO
NB16502001 NO
NB18084001 NO
NB18784001 NO
NB18792001 NO
NB18932001 NO
NB20204001 NO
NB20424001 NO
NB20532001 NO
NB25842001 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

085193P006 NO "9-1190628-8", "ES1000-
NO.4-B7-X-50MM"

130599P007 NO "6-1190948-5", "ES2000-
NO.4-B7-0-60MM"

130599P011 NO "6-1190948-8", "ES2000-
NO.4-B7-0-50MM"

3075774001 NO "6-1192329-0", "HTAT-16/4-0-SP"

4951524017 NO "7-1193702-5", "ATUM-32/8-0-
SP"

5052934106 NO "2-1193826-7", "RNF-100-1/16-
WH-SP"

5053064084 NO "9-1193841-6", "RNF-100-3/16-
YO-SP"

5053104060 NO "4-1193848-9", "RNF-
100-1/4-RD-SP", "RNF-100-1/4-2"

5053494030 NO "1-1193889-6", "RNF-100-4-BK-
SP"

5509104074 NO "1-1194350-1", "ATUM-12/4-0-
SP"

6910104001 NO "1-1200025-6", "DCPT-51/19-45-
SP"

7145794002 NO "8-1195592-7", "VERSAFIT-3X-1-
0-SP"

9202774002 NO "1197141-3", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/4-0-SP"

9578674002 NO "1197415-9", "VERSAFIT-
3X-1/4-0-SP"

9617634002 NO "6-1197440-1", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/8-0-SP", "VERSAFIT 3X"

CB5062-000 NO "9-1899832-1"
CB5092-000 NO "5-1899229-9"
CB5370-000 NO
CB5437-000 NO "XFFR-11X4", "5-1899230-8"
CF6166-000 NO "9-1191306-3"

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

085193P006 NO "9-1190628-8", "ES1000-NO.4-B7-
X-50MM"

130599P006 NO "6-1190948-4", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-STK"

130599P007 NO "6-1190948-5", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-60MM"

130599P011 NO "6-1190948-8", "ES2000-NO.4-B7-
0-50MM"

3075774001 NO "6-1192329-0", "HTAT-16/4-0-SP"
3137794006 NO "4-1192373-4", "RT-375-1-X-SP"

349256-000 NO "4-1200721-0", "VERSAFIT-1/8-KT2-
REFILL"

4951524017 NO "7-1193702-5", "ATUM-32/8-0-SP"

5052934106 NO "2-1193826-7", "RNF-100-1/16-
WH-SP"

5053044177 NO "RNF-100-3/16-BK-SP", "RNF-
100-3/16-0", "1832174-1"

5053064084 NO "9-1193841-6", "RNF-100-3/16-YO-
SP"

5053104060 NO "4-1193848-9", "RNF-100-1/4-RD-
SP", "RNF-100-1/4-2"

5053392064 NO "7-1193885-6", "RNF-100-2-BK-
STK"

5053442033 NO



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

"5-1193887-7", "RNF-100-3-BK-
STK"

5053494030 NO "1-1193889-6", "RNF-100-4-BK-SP"
5070122027 NO "5-1193969-9", "RNF-100-2-CL-STK

5509092132 NO "5-1194348-8", "ATUM-6/2-0-MS-
STK"

5509104074 NO "1-1194350-1", "ATUM-12/4-0-SP"

5509122113 NO "9-1194352-5", "ATUM-40/13-0-
MS-STK"

5510040002 NO "4-1194354-6", "PD-CAP-1/4-0"

6009112002 NO "7-1194754-0", "DWP-125-3/16-0-
STK"

639485M003 NO "5-1195054-4", "VERSAFIT-3/64-4-
SP"

6645972005 NO "9-1195236-8", "ZH-100-3/4-0-STK"

6910104001 NO "1-1200025-6", "DCPT-51/19-45-
SP"

7145794002 NO "8-1195592-7", "VERSAFIT-3X-1-0-
SP"

9202774002 NO "1197141-3", "VERSAFIT-3X-3/4-0-
SP"

9578674002 NO "1197415-9", "VERSAFIT-3X-1/4-0-
SP"

9617634002 NO "6-1197440-1", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/8-0-SP", "VERSAFIT 3X"

CB5062-000 NO "9-1899832-1"
CB5092-000 NO "5-1899229-9"
CB5334-000 NO "3-1899241-6", "SST-48-07/FR/97"
CB5370-000 NO
CB5431-000 NO "6-1899220-7", "XFFR-04X25"
CB5437-000 NO "XFFR-11X4", "5-1899230-8"
CF6166-000 NO "9-1191306-3"
E32151-000 NO "8-1200678-8", "VERSAFIT-KIT-4-0"

E62131-000 NO "7-1200741-9", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1-BK"

EM63392001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-3-STK"

F27135-000 NO "8-1200740-6", "VERSAFIT-MINI-
SPL-3/16-BK", "16-0257"

NB07226001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-51MM"
NB07236001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-64MM"
NB07256001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-77MM"
NB09952001 NO "ATUM--19/6-0-STK"
NB11382001 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

0534174011 NO "8-1190407-6", "RT-375-3/64-X-
SP"

085193P003 NO "9-1190628-5", "ES1000-
NO.4-B7-X-STK"

085193P006 NO "9-1190628-8", "ES1000-
NO.4-B7-X-50MM"

130599P007 NO "6-1190948-5", "ES2000-
NO.4-B7-0-60MM"

130599P011 NO "6-1190948-8", "ES2000-
NO.4-B7-0-50MM"

2886154007 NO "8-1192188-3", "CGAT-24/8-0-
SP"

3075774001 NO "6-1192329-0", "HTAT-16/4-0-SP
3133334001 NO "2-1192370-4", "CGPT-24/8-9-SP"
3137794006 NO "4-1192373-4", "RT-375-1-X-SP"



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

5052934106 NO "2-1193826-7", "RNF-100-1/16-
WH-SP"

5053064027 NO "9-1193841-4", "RNF-100-3/16-4-
SP"

5053064084 NO "9-1193841-6", "RNF-100-3/16-
YO-SP"

5053104060 NO "4-1193848-9", "RNF-
100-1/4-RD-SP", "RNF-100-1/4-2"

5053354010 NO "7-1193883-0", "RNF-100-
1-1/2-2-SP"

5053494030 NO "1-1193889-6", "RNF-100-4-BK-
SP"

5070024041 NO "3-1193959-4", "RNF-100-1/16-
CL-SP"

5200252015 NO "1194083-1", "CRN-3/16-0-STK"
5426974001 NO "7-1194254-9", "LSTT-25.4-0-SP"

5500282020 NO "6-1194331-8", "SCL-3/16-0-STK", 
"SCL-3/16-0-STK"

5509104074 NO "1-1194350-1", "ATUM-12/4-0-
SP"

5510040002 NO "4-1194354-6", "PD-CAP-1/4-0"

6910104001 NO "1-1200025-6", "DCPT-51/19-45-
SP"

7145794002 NO "8-1195592-7", "VERSAFIT-3X-1-
0-SP"

9202774002 NO "1197141-3", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/4-0-SP"

934817-000 NO "4-1197243-9", "RBK-85-KIT-
0504-A0"

9578674002 NO "1197415-9", "VERSAFIT-
3X-1/4-0-SP"

9617634002 NO "6-1197440-1", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/8-0-SP", "VERSAFIT 3X"

CB5062-000 NO "9-1899832-1"
CB5370-000 NO
CB5437-000 NO "XFFR-11X4", "5-1899230-8"
CF6166-000 NO "9-1191306-3"

CV21064001 NO "RW-175-E-3/16-X-SP", 
"6-1899810-2"

CV25342001 NO "RW-175-E-1/4-X-STK", 
"5-1899810-4"

EH2288-000 NO "DWFR-3/1-0-STK"
EH2291-000 NO "DWFR-12/4-0-STK"
EH2294-000 NO "DWFR-40/13-0-STK"
NB07236001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-64MM"
NB07256001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-77MM"
NB07752001 NO
NB08082001 NO
NB09944001 NO
NB10114001 NO
NB11234001 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 
Description Of 

Difference
E32151-
000 NO "8-1200678-8", 

"VERSAFIT-KIT-4-0"



 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

0534174011 NO "8-1190407-6", "RT-375-3/64-X-
SP"

085193P003 NO "9-1190628-5", "ES1000-
NO.4-B7-X-STK"

085193P006 NO "9-1190628-8", "ES1000-
NO.4-B7-X-50MM"

0893834001 NO "9-1190655-8", "CGPT-39/13-4-
SP"

130599P007 NO "6-1190948-5", "ES2000-
NO.4-B7-0-60MM"

130599P011 NO "6-1190948-8", "ES2000-
NO.4-B7-0-50MM"

2886154007 NO "8-1192188-3", "CGAT-24/8-0-
SP"

3075774001 NO "6-1192329-0", "HTAT-16/4-0-SP
3133334001 NO "2-1192370-4", "CGPT-24/8-9-SP"
3137794006 NO "4-1192373-4", "RT-375-1-X-SP"

5052934106 NO "2-1193826-7", "RNF-100-1/16-
WH-SP"

5053064027 NO "9-1193841-4", "RNF-100-3/16-4-
SP"

5053064084 NO "9-1193841-6", "RNF-100-3/16-
YO-SP"

5053104060 NO "4-1193848-9", "RNF-
100-1/4-RD-SP", "RNF-100-1/4-2"

5053274018 NO "4-1193874-0", "RNF-100-3/4-6-
SP"

5053334031 NO "9-1193880-8", "RNF-100-1-9-SP"

5053354010 NO "7-1193883-0", "RNF-100-
1-1/2-2-SP"

5053494030 NO "1-1193889-6", "RNF-100-4-BK-
SP"

5058634002 NO "2-1193905-8", "RNF-100-
1-1/4-2-SP"

5070024041 NO "3-1193959-4", "RNF-100-1/16-
CL-SP"

5200252015 NO "1194083-1", "CRN-3/16-0-STK"
5426974001 NO "7-1194254-9", "LSTT-25.4-0-SP"

5500282020 NO "6-1194331-8", "SCL-3/16-0-STK", 
"SCL-3/16-0-STK"

5509104074 NO "1-1194350-1", "ATUM-12/4-0-
SP"

5510040002 NO "4-1194354-6", "PD-CAP-1/4-0"

5677674001 NO "5-1194500-5", "RNF-3000-
24/8-2-SP"

5677814003 NO "7-1194504-3", "RNF-3000-
24/8-6-SP"

5677964005 NO "2-1194511-3", "RNF-3000-
39/13-X-SP"

6910104001 NO "1-1200025-6", "DCPT-51/19-45-
SP"

7145794002 NO "8-1195592-7", "VERSAFIT-3X-1-
0-SP"

9202774002 NO "1197141-3", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/4-0-SP"

934817-000 NO "4-1197243-9", "RBK-85-KIT-
0504-A0"

9578674002 NO "1197415-9", "VERSAFIT-
3X-1/4-0-SP"

9617634002 NO "6-1197440-1", "VERSAFIT-
3X-3/8-0-SP", "VERSAFIT 3X"

9776534001 NO "6-1197553-1", "CGPT-24/8-X-SP
CB5062-000 NO "9-1899832-1"
CB5092-000 NO "5-1899229-9"
CB5370-000 NO
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CB5437-000 NO "XFFR-11X4", "5-1899230-8"
CF6166-000 NO "9-1191306-3"

CV21064001 NO "RW-175-E-3/16-X-SP", 
"6-1899810-2"

CV25342001 NO "RW-175-E-1/4-X-STK", 
"5-1899810-4"

EH2288-000 NO "DWFR-3/1-0-STK"
EH2291-000 NO "DWFR-12/4-0-STK"
EH2294-000 NO "DWFR-40/13-0-STK"
EL6483-000 NO
EM8986-000 NO
EM8987-000 NO
EM8997-000 NO
NB07236001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-2-64MM"
NB07256001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-77MM"
NB07752001 NO
NB08082001 NO
NB09944001 NO
NB10114001 NO
NB11234001 NO
NB14344001 NO
NB14454001 NO
NB14534001 NO
NB14634001 NO
NB14694001 NO
NB15794001 NO
NB15944001 NO
NB16964001 NO
NB16974001 NO
NB17042001 NO
NB17734001 NO
NB17774001 NO
NB17902001 NO
NB18784001 NO
NB19144001 NO
NB19994001 NO
NB20164001 NO
NB20204001 NO
NB20234001 NO
NB20374001 NO
NB20384001 NO
NB20424001 NO
NB20474001 NO
NB25902001 NO




